Page 1AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
Applications:
• High-brightness channel letters
• High-brightness box signs
• Cabinet signs
• Accent lighting
Our PRO Premium 4 modules feature VersaLenz® advanced
optics and batwing beam patterns that enable large areas of light

LS-PRO4-24-SO-30K-200-A** 3000K 200 1.52 5 133 202 665
** Limited stock * ± 10%
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT RATINGS
Data sheet subject to change without notice.
PRO PREMIUM 4
LS-PRO4-24-SO-XXX-200-A
LED MODULES
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION
REV.10JAN2025
MODULE DIMENSIONS
Part Number Length (in/mm) Width (in/mm) Height (in/mm)
LS-PRO4-24-SO-XXX-200-A 3.32/84.3 0.72/18.28 0.44/11.25
Beam Pattern
5
0
0
0
K
6
5
0
0
K
WHITE COLOR TEMPERATURE SCALE
WARM
WHITE
NEUTRAL
WHITE
DAYLIGHT
WHITE
4
0
0
0
K
3
0
0
0
K
7
10
0
K
24V DC
ONEWhite®
COLOR CONSISTENCY
VERSALENZ®
ADVANCED OPTICS
CAPZUL®
WATERPROOF
CONSTANT
CURRENT
UV
RESISTANT
70,000 HRS
L70 LIFETIME
9 YEAR
WARRANTY
LM-80IP68